2024 TEAM OPPORTUNITIES & CHAMPIONSHIP DATES

Sunday 4th February: Area 11 National Winter Novice Show Jumping Qualifier at Sands Farm
Saturday 24th February: Area 11 National Winter Novice Dressage Qualifier at Sands Farm
TBC in March: Area 11 National Arena Eventing Qualifier at GW Equine
Sunday 31st March: Area 11 National Winter Intermediate Qualifier at Sands Farm
8th - 10th March: BRC National DTM, Intro & Quadrille Championships at Bury Farm, LU7 9BT
Friday 29th March: Area 11 Dressage Teams of 3 Friendly at Merrist Wood
6th – 7th April: BRC Winter Novice Championships (Dressage & SJ) at Arena UK, NG32 2EF
27th – 28th April: BRC Winter Intermediate Championships (Dressage & SJ) at Arena UK, NG32 2EF
Sunday 16th June: Area 11 National Horse Trials Qualifier at Munstead
31st – 2nd Jun: BRC Arena Eventing Championships at Aston-le-Walls, NN11 6RT 
Saturday 6th July: Area 11 National Style & Show Jumping Qualifiers at Bookham RC Club Field
Sunday 7th July: Area 11 National Dressage & Riding Test Qualifiers at Pachesham
Saturday 13th July: Area 11 National Combined Training Qualifier at Felbridge
Saturday 13th July: London & South East Championships (Dressage, CT & SJ) at Felbridge
Sunday 28th July: Teams of 3 Show Jumping, The Royal International Horse Show, Hickstead, RH17 5NU
2nd – 4th August: BRC National Horse Trials Championships at Swalcliffe, OX15 5EX
Sunday 4th August: Area 11 National Combined Challenge Qualifier at Tweseldown
31st Aug – 1st Sep: BRC National Championships at Lincoln, LN2 2NA
5th – 6th Oct: BRC National Combined Championships at Aston-le-Walls, NN11 6RT
Sunday 6th October: Area 11 National and L&SE Dressage to Music Qualifiers at Belmoredean
Saturday 26th October: Area 11 National Arena Eventing Qualifier at Pyecombe
Sunday 27th October: Area 11 National Intro Dressage Qualifier at Priory
17th Nov or 15th Dec: Area 11 Dressage Teams of 3 Friendly at Priory

WVRC 2024 Team Managers & Contact Details
Senior Dressage & Area Friendly Teams of 3: Shelley Davis, 07816 532830, shelley590@hotmail.com
Junior Dressage: Pat Battams, 07855 605914, patbattams@sky.com
Dressage to Music: Karen Dance, 07747 001494, karenj.dance@gmail.com
Show Jumping & Hickstead Teams of 3: Katie Mills, 07453 747447, clmills287@gmail.com
Arena Eventing & Combined Challenge: Catherine, 07850 495978, thompsoncatherine77@gmail.com
Combined Training & Horse Trials: Rachel Fisher, 07941 000967, rachelfisher68@outlook.com
Team Support in all disciplines: Clare May, 07708 250044, claremay2468@gmail.com






